
Harbour Frostbite Point Series 2024

Highcliffe Sailing Club

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY R1 R2 Total Nett

1st ILCA 7 / Laser 12 Dave Holloway   1102 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

2nd ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 31 Peter Brodie   1154 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0

3rd ILCA 7 / Laser 474 William Lack   1102 4.0 3.0 7.0 7.0

4th RS Aero 7 1490 Graham Platt   1061 3.0 7.0 10.0 10.0

5th Streaker 1929 Alan Dalziel   1124 6.0 4.0 10.0 10.0

6th RS Aero 7 2168 Alex King   1061 7.0 5.5 12.5 12.5

7th ILCA 4 / Laser 4.7 138270 Freya James   1213 5.0 8.0 13.0 13.0

8th Finn 612 Rob Fisher   1047 8.0 5.5 13.5 13.5

9th Hartley 12R 1193 David Holter   1250 9.0 9.0 18.0 18.0

10th Comet Duo 42 Ian Pike Sally Perry 1178 10.0 12.0 22.0 22.0

11th ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 49172 Clive Everett   1154 11.0 11.0 22.0 22.0

12th ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 8401 Steve Welch   1154 15.0 DNF 10.0 25.0 25.0

13th Leader 432 Paul Skelding Niall Southwell 1115 12.0 13.0 25.0 25.0

14th ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 138270 Stuart James   1154 15.0 DNF 14.0 29.0 29.0

R1 - 6th October 2024 at 10.00hrs

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: SE, Ave wind: F4 gusting F5

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

1 ILCA 7 / Laser 12 Dave Holloway   1102 36.35 3 0.33.12 1.0

2 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 31 Peter Brodie   1154 40.21 3 0.34.58 2.0

3 RS Aero 7 1490 Graham Platt   1061 37.27 3 0.35.18 3.0

4 ILCA 7 / Laser 474 William Lack   1102 39.50 3 0.36.09 4.0

5 ILCA 4 / Laser 4.7 138270 Freya James   1213 44.01 3 0.36.17 5.0

6 Streaker 1929 Alan Dalziel   1124 40.54 3 0.36.23 6.0

7 RS Aero 7 2168 Alex King   1061 38.50 3 0.36.36 7.0

8 Finn 612 Rob Fisher   1047 38.37 3 0.36.53 8.0

9 Hartley 12R 1193 David Holter   1250 46.10 3 0.36.56 9.0

10 Comet Duo 42 Ian Pike Sally Perry 1178 45.40 3 0.38.46 10.0

11 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 49172 Clive Everett   1154 45.50 3 0.39.43 11.0

12 Leader 432 Paul Skelding Niall Southwell 1115 47.05 3 0.42.14 12.0

13 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 8401 Steve Welch   1154 DNF     15.0

13 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 138270 Stuart James   1154 DNF     15.0

R2 - 6th October 2024 at 11.00hrs

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: SE, Ave wind: F4 gusting F4
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Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

1 ILCA 7 / Laser 12 Dave Holloway   1102 37.23 3 0.33.55 1.0

2 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 31 Peter Brodie   1154 40.04 3 0.34.43 2.0

3 ILCA 7 / Laser 474 William Lack   1102 38.18 3 0.34.45 3.0

4 Streaker 1929 Alan Dalziel   1124 40.50 3 0.36.20 4.0

5 RS Aero 7 2168 Alex King   1061 38.41 3 0.36.28 5.5

5 Finn 612 Rob Fisher   1047 38.11 3 0.36.28 5.5

7 RS Aero 7 1490 Graham Platt   1061 38.50 3 0.36.36 7.0

8 ILCA 4 / Laser 4.7 138270 Freya James   1213 44.36 3 0.36.46 8.0

9 Hartley 12R 1193 David Holter   1250 46.57 3 0.37.34 9.0

10 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 8401 Steve Welch   1154 44.27 3 0.38.31 10.0

11 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 49172 Clive Everett   1154 45.28 3 0.39.24 11.0

12 Comet Duo 42 Ian Pike Sally Perry 1178 46.45 3 0.39.41 12.0

13 Leader 432 Paul Skelding Niall Southwell 1115 45.12 3 0.40.32 13.0

14 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 138270 Stuart James   1154 49.40 3 0.43.02 14.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.11
www.sailwave.com
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